A U G E R  D R I V E
S E R V I C E  K I T
FOR PDD-PD5 DRIVES
IN THIS GUIDE:
FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT WWW.DIGGA.COMPM-000203
INSTRUCTION
GUIDE
The importance of using the correct gearbox oil

ALTERNATIVELY, PURCHASE A DIGGA
DRIVE SERVICE KIT & FOLLOW OUR STEP BY STEP GUIDE.
SERVICE KIT TYPE INCLUSIONS ORDER CODE
PDD-PD5 Kit (Oil Change) Gear Oil (1L), Oil Change Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000056
PD6-PD12 Kit (Oil Change) Gear Oil (2.5L), Oil Change Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000057
PD15-PD50 Kit (Oil Change) Gear Oil (5L), Oil Change Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000061
PDD-PD5 Kit (Service) Gear Oil (1L), Shaft Seal, O-rings, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000082
PD6-PD12 (Service) Gear Oil (2.5L), Shaft Seal, O-rings, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000083
PD15-PD22 (Service) Gear Oil (5L), Shaft Seal, O-ring, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000084
PD25-PD50 (Service) Gear Oil (5L), Shaft Seal, O-rings, Service Guide, Next Service Sticker SER-000085
ORDER YOUR NEXT DIGGA SERVICE KIT